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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St Francis * 143.900 34.700 35.600 37.000 36.600
11 2 1

246 Abby Tsao 8.900 9.100
245 Lily Delay 8.650
237 Peyton Pascual 8.600 9.400 9.1009.650
235 Caelan Nash 8.550 9.200
230 Brooke Bonner 8.850 9.3009.050
233 Gabby Honda 8.250
234 Liliana Malizia 9.200
236 Tiffany Neher 9.0009.100

2 Cupertino * 130.200 34.050 31.850 31.800 32.500
22 3 3

204 Namita Ghaidhani 8.550 8.000 8.1008.200
205 Riya Karkhanis 8.550 8.100 8.1007.650
206 Samyuktha Kumaran 8.500 8.6008.400
202 Avani Bheemaiah 8.450 7.550 7.700
208 Petrina Olson 8.200 7.550

3 Mountain View * 124.250 26.800 35.950 33.800 27.700
53 1 2

227 Anna Kolpakova 9.200 9.400 9.6509.600
243 Alice Chegwidden 8.900 9.550 9.1009.700
224 Nene Eweama 8.700 8.400 8.9509.000
228 Siona Mohan 8.600
225 Dayva Hartlin 5.500

4 Los Altos * 97.200 24.600 16.850 23.950 31.800
34 5 4

219 Sarah Mosalem 8.450 9.000 8.0508.900
220 Shiley Mostaan 8.150
222 Jadyn Ye 8.000 7.800
217 Zoe Cohn 7.850
218 Olivia Massey 8.7008.050
221 Camille Steciw 7.2507.000

5 Homestead * 57.450 8.550 9.100 9.550 30.250
46 6 6

212 Saydee Blandini 8.550 9.100 9.3009.550
213 Amelia Craciun 7.300
215 Ramaa Samant 7.150
214 Alexandra Craciun 6.500
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